Landesliga Damen - gesamt
nach 2. Spieltag

Platz:

1
2
3
4
5

Team:

BC Schwerin Il

1. Stralsunder BC |
Schweriner BV Il

1. Stralsunder BC |l
Hanse BV Wismar |

Landesliga Damen - 2. Spieltag
07.10.2017  Ribnitz - Leuchtfeuer

Platz:

1
2
3
4
5

Team:

Schweriner BV I
BC Schwerin Il

1. Stralsunder BC |
1. Stralsunder BC |l
Hanse BV Wismar |

Leitung: BC Schwerin 2

Punkte:
26
20
19
14
1

Punkte:

W o O w

Spiel + Bonus

16
14
14
8
8

+

+ o+ o+ o+

Spiel +

10
8

6
4
2

+

+ o+ o+ o+

10
6

5
6
3

Bonus

= N W O

Pins:
6.462
6.335
6.248
6.340
5.601

Pins:
3.206
3.248
3.180
3.168
2.478

Spiele:
40
40
40
40
35

Spiele:
20
20
20
20
15

Schnitt:
161,55
158,38
156,20
158,50
160,03

Schnitt:
160,30
162,40
159,00
158,40
165,20



Landesliga Damen - 2. Spieltag

07.10.2017 Ribnitz - Leuchtfeuer

1

H

Schweriner BV Il (SBV)
Name

Draeger, Barbel
Liermann, Rosemarie
Priesemann, Jutta
Kowalke, Astrid

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 10

Punkte: 14

BC Schwerin Il (BCSN)
Name

Wedmann, Helgrit
Erdmann, Kerstin
Poblenz, Katja
Kluth, Karin
Roock, Michelle

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 13

1. Stralsunder BC | (HST1)
Name

Praf3, Juliane
Wolff, Carola
Zolondek, Theresa
Unger, Doreen

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 9

1. Stralsunder BC Il (HST2)
Name

Peters, Manuela
Solger, Tessa
Wasow, Mandy
Stiidemann, Anke

Team:
Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 4
Punkte: 6

Hanse BV Wismar | (HBV)
Name

Dankert, Hannelore
Hein, Wiebke
Ebert, Marion

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 1
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 3

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

871/ 5
823/ 5
762/ 5
750/ 5

3.206 / 20

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

937/ 5
830/ 5
794/ 5
598/ 4

89/ 1

3.248/ 20

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

856/ 5
825/ 5
810/ 5
689/ 5

3.180/ 20

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

883/ 5
882/ 5
806/ 5
597/ 5

3.168/ 20

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

912/ 5
802/ 5
764/ 5

2478/ 15

HI
174,20 202
164,60 178
152,40 167
150,00 171
160,30 687
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
HI
187,40 209
166,00 184
158,80 210
149,50 172
89,00 89
162,40 732
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
HI
171,20 192
165,00 190
162,00 176
137,80 153
159,00 669
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
HI
176,60 200
176,40 208
161,20 170
119,40 133
158,40 673
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
HI
182,40 210
160,40 198
152,80 174
16520 545
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:

Punkte Spiel:

Spiel: 1
202
178
142
165

687

BCSN
679

Spiel: 1
209
178
145
147

679

SBV
687

Spiel: 1
173
190
167
133

663

HBV
476

Spiel: 1
200
165
135
133

633

Spiel: 1
185
162
129

476

HST1
663

0

2

141
151
124
129

545

192
172
147
117

628

HBV
489

175
146
137
153

611

HST2
600

167
136
168
129

600

HST1
611

210
105
174

489

BCSN
628

0

3 4
174 161
178 171
166 167
142 143
660 642

HST1 HBV
588 466

2 2

3 4
152 179
125 171
148 210
0 172
89 0
514 732
— HST2
673
2 2

3 4
165 151
130 185
165 176
128 137
588 649
SBV

660

0 2

3 4
148 180
208 194
164 170
93 129
613 673
HBV BCSN
502 732
2 0

3 4
181 157
175 162
146 147
502 466

HST2 SBV
613 642

0 0

5

193
145
163
171

672

HST2
649

205
184
144
162

695

HST1
669

192
174
165
138

669

BCSN
695

188
179
169
113

649

SBV
672

179



Landesliga Damen

Platz
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Name

Wedmann, Helgrit
Solger, Tessa
Dankert, Hannelore
PraR, Juliane
Peters, Manuela
Poblenz, Katja
Hein, Wiebke
Draeger, Barbel
Wasow, Mandy
Wolff, Carola
Erdmann, Kerstin
Priesemann, Jutta
Zolondek, Theresa
Heppner, Ramona
Liermann, Rosemarie
Ebert, Marion
Lother, Angelika
Kowalke, Astrid
Borgwald, Liane
Kluth, Karin
Georgius, Brigitte
Unger, Doreen
Grunwald, Dagmar
Gebert, Doris
Stiidemann, Anke
Roock, Michelle

Pins
1.532
1.735
1.703
1.683
1.660
1.639
1.638
1.632
1.623
1.621
1.612
1.612
1.588

629
1.554
764
760
750
300
598
736
1.443
700
259
1.022
193

Landesliga Damen - 2. Spieltag

07.10.2017

Platz Name

Wedmann, Helgrit
Dankert, Hannelore
Peters, Manuela
Solger, Tessa
Draeger, Barbel
PraR, Juliane
Erdmann, Kerstin
Wolff, Carola
Liermann, Rosemarie
Zolondek, Theresa
Wasow, Mandy
Hein, Wiebke
Poblenz, Katja
Ebert, Marion
Priesemann, Jutta
Kowalke, Astrid
Kluth, Karin

Unger, Doreen
Stiidemann, Anke
Roock, Michelle

Ribnitz - Leuchtfeuer

Pins
937
912
883
882
871
856
830
825
823
810
806
802
794
764
762
750
598
689
597

89

Spiele

Spiele

OO0 OO,

Schnitt
191,50
173,50
170,30
168,30
166,00
163,90
163,80
163,20
162,30
162,10
161,20
161,20
158,80
157,25
155,40
152,80
152,00
150,00
150,00
149,50
147,20
144,30
140,00
129,50
127,75

96,50

Schnitt
187,40
182,40
176,60
176,40
174,20
171,20
166,00
165,00
164,60
162,00
161,20
160,40
158,80
152,80
152,40
150,00
149,50
137,80
119,40

89,00

Hi-Game
212

210
192
200
210
198
202
170
191
184
194
176
190
178
174
168
171
157
172
192
171
162
134
180
104

Hi-Game
209
210
200
208
202
192
184
190
178
176
170
198
210
174
167
171
172
153
133

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt

Club / Verein

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin
Hanse BV Wismar
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

Club / Verein

BC Schwerin
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
BC Schwerin
Hanse BV Wismar
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP

Einzelauswertung

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP



